1
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified
Sediment Trap
Rev: 97120-4A
97120
The S&J 97120 Sediment Trap is designed to drop
out sediment and condensate from “wet” gas

sets of option tables.
97120 - AB - C - DE - F - G
97120 Ordering Guide
Table C - Connection / Pressure Rating
Table DE - Line Size
Table F - Finish & Cooling Coil
Table G - Sight Glass & Seal Cover
Option C Tank Material Connection Pressure
Rating
A STEEL
ANSI-FF
25 PSIG
B 316/316L SS
C STEEL
ANSI-RF
D 316/316L SS
E STEEL
ANSI-FF
5 PSIG
F 316/316L SS
G STEEL
ANSI-RF
H 316/316L SS
Option DE Line Size
02 2"
03 3"
04 4"
06 6"
08 8"
10 10"
12 12"
14 14"
16 16"
18 18"
Table AB - Line Size
Option AB Size (Inches)
02 2”
03 3”
04 4”
06 6”
08 8”
10 10”
12 12”
14 14”
16 16”
18 18”
Option F Tank Material Connection
A No Finish
None
B Rust Inhibitive Primer
C Hot Dipped Galvinizing
(Steel Only)
D Epoxy Internal & External
E Internal Epoxy / External Rust
Inh. Primer
F No Finish
Cooling Coil
G Rust Inhibitive Primer
H Hot Dipped Galvinizing
(Steel Only)
I Epoxy Internal & External
J Internal Epoxy / External Rust
Inh. Primer
Table G Sight Glass Valves Cover
0 None
CR (Neoprene) 2 316 SS
3 Bronze
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified